Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS KNOX CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

0100

VvC0000118972

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1of 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000000550
EF15000000554
EF15000015580
EF15000030785
EF15000046757
EF15000063375
EF15000077601
EF15000094171
EF15000108141
EF15000121695
EF15000136532
EF15000152118
EF15000152121
EF15000167916
EF15000000553
EF15000167919

EF15000178634

EF15000000551

EF15000015581

EF15000030786

EF15000046758

EF15000063376

EF15000077602

Amount

1,417,200.00

194,270.00
1,417,200.00
1,417,200.00
1,419,594.00
1,419,594.00
1,419,594.00
1,419,594.00
1,419,594.00
1,419,594.00
1,435,587.00
1,435,587.00

197,399.00
1,435,587.00

466,044.00

483,573.00

4,806.00

125,627.00

125,627.00

125,627.00

125,627.00

125,627.00

125,627.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS KNOX CO BD OF ED

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

SEEK-Voc Ed
Transportation

VvC0000118972

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

SGO00

Date

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
21215
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

3/31/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

XSEEK15401435300002
XSEEK1540151900002
XSEEK1540154700002
XSEEK1540157800002
XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

1500077880

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

Page:

20f 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000094172

EF15000108142

EF15000121696

EF15000136533

EF15000152119

EF15000167917

EF15000000552
EF15000015582
EF15000030787
EF15000046759
EF15000063377
EF15000077603
EF15000094173
EF15000108143
EF15000121697
EF15000136534
EF15000152120
EF15000167918

EF15000135662

Total for

Amount

125,627.00
125,627.00
125,627.00
111,857.00
111,857.00

111,856.00

184,929.00
184,929.00
184,929.00
186,999.00
186,999.00
186,999.00
186,999.00
186,999.00
186,999.00
187,008.00
187,008.00
187,009.00

45,763.00

22,171,799.00

$22,171,799.00
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